ITIIEWIC

JOIN FANS OF M.O.

Please use your phone camera to
scan and view our menu and join
Fans of M.O. programme to enjoy

exclusive member-only dining
benefits.



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

DOWN THE GANGES
Whisky | Mango | Gram Masala | Milk Wash

The Silk Route through to India took travelers down the Ganges.
The cocktail’s flavour profle mimics the story of travelers of the cool air
coming down the mountains and being hit with the smell of spice.

APOLLO

Mediterranean Gin | Olive | Clarired Tomato | Basil

The Mediterranean started trading on the Silk Route, mainly due to the
artwork. An artist in Japan was commissioned to do a painting of the Great
Greek God, Apollo. It proved so popular, that many of the rich reached out
to the East for more paintings.

GLASSBLOWERS
Vodka | Raspberry Campari | Pineapple & Rosemary Syrup | Tonic

Travelers came to Italy for its fantastic glassware, mainly being produced in
Venice. While stopping over, travelers would bring tropical fruits and herbs
while indulging in the local alcohol being produced, Amaro.

THE ROYAL ROAD
Blueberry Rum | Apricot Brandy | Pistachio | Apple | Egg Whites

The early parts of the Silk Route, travelling through Persia, was known as the
Royal Road. The name came from the rich and famous who were the only
ones who could afford to use the route for trading. e route had stops which
included stables with horses so travelling would take less time as they

were able to have a rested horse to take the goods.

GRAINS OF PARADISE

Peanut Tequila | African Falernum | Banana Juice

Africa, known as Grains of Paradise, due to travelers love for the land which
was rich in herbs and spices, along with the fantastic elements which the
land inhabited



WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLNG WINE

PROSECCO

Prosecco di Conegliano | Italy

CHAMPAGNE

Duval-Leroy | France

ROSE WINE

CABERNET FRANC

Rosé d'Anjou | Loire | France

WHITE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO

Danzante | Veneto | Italy

SAUVIGNON BIANC
Oyster Bay | Marlborough | New Zealand

CHARDONNAY

Bouchard Aine & Fils| Macon-villages | France

RED WINE

MALBEC

Kaiken | Mendoza | Argentina

MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Chateau Lamarasalle | St.Emilion | France

PINOT NOR
Mudhouse | Central Otago | New Zealand

FORTIFIED

PEDRO XIMENEZ

Nectar Pedro Ximenez | Jerez | Spain

PORT
Taylor’s Late Bottled Vintage | Douro | Portugal

80

160

50

60

70

80

60

70

70

50

60



SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

AN EYE FOR A PEARL
Miso | Caramel | Rooibos | Apple | Ginger Ale

Japan became fascinated in the pearls of the Middle East. Travelers
coming from Africa frequently stopped by in the Middle East and began
bringing these shiny pearls back to the East where they became a big hit.

HEXI
Earl Grey | 5 Spice | Tamarind | Apple

China was the biggest consumer along the Silk Route, but it was always
difficult to navigate across. e Hexi corridor was established to help this
and this is when the Silk Route really started to take off.

FLOWER IN THE PLAINS

Pomegranate | Rose | Coriander | Hibiscus

Floral Perfumes were found across Arabia. These were produced from
rose fields which would appear, almost out of nowhere amongst the
Arabian desert.

TALAD NAAM

Dragon Fruit | Papaya | Thai Basil | Passionfruit

Southeast Asia started becoming a part of the Silk Route when there was
a demand for its tropical fruits and jasmine rice. At risk of the fruit’s
quality dropping with each passing day, Thailand would use the
Mekong river to transport them quicker. Locals quickly started trading
along this river and creating what is known locally as Talad Naam,
floating market, which are still around today.

45



BEVERAGES

MINERAL VWATER

Acqua Panna
Ferrarelle
Rayyan

San Pellegrino

CHILLED JUICES

Orange | Pineapple | Grapefruit
Apple | Watermelon | Carrot

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola | Coca Cola Light

Fanta Orange | Sprite

Fevertree Tonic Water | Fevertree Ginger Ale
Red Bull

COFFEES

Espresso | Macchiato | Americano | Black Coffee
Double Espresso | Cappuccino | Latte | Mocha
Hot Chocolate

Turkish

TEA

English Breakfast
Darjeeling Second Flush
Earl Grey

Jasmine Silver Needle
Sencha

Peppermint

Whole Pink Rose Buds
Chamomile
Lemongrass & Ginger
Jasmine Pearls
Flowering Osmanthus

(S) (L)
35|50
25| 45
20 30
3550

35
35

35
35
35
40

35
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40



SPIRITS
VODKA

Absolut | Sweden

Titos | USA

Ciroc | France

Belvedere | Poland

Grey Goose | France

Grey Goose Citron | France
Grey Goose Orange | France
Stolichnaya Elit | Latvia
Sipsmith | England

GIN

Beefeater | England

Bombay Sapphire | England
Beefeater 24 | England
Bulldog London Dry | England
Edinburgh ‘Classic’ | Scotland
Hendrick’s | Scotland
Tanqueray | England
Tanqueray 10 | England
Monkey 47 | Germany

RUM

Bacardi ‘Carta Blanca’ | Puerto Rico

Sagatiba Cachaga | Brazil

Bacardi ‘Gold’ Puerto | Porto Rico

Havana Club 3 years | Cuba

Havana Club Anejo Espcial | Cuba

Zacapa 23| Guatemala

40
60
65
65
65
65
65
70
90

40
50
60
70
50
60
45
70
120

40
40
40
40
50
80



SPIRITS

TEQUILA | Mexico

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Silver
Patrén Reposado
Patréon Aiejo

COGNAC | France

Hennessy V.S

Rémy Martin V.S.0.P
Hennessy V.S.0.P
Rémy Martin X.O
Hennessy X.O

ARMAGNAC | France

Napoleon Rois de Gascogne

GRAPPA | Iraly

Antinori, Tignanello

BEERS

Heineken | Holland
Peroni | Italy

Asahi | Japan

Corona | Mexico
Hoegaarden | Belgium

40
40
60
70
80

50
90
90
250
250

40

80

40
40
40
40
40



SPIRITS

WHISKY - SINGLE MALT

Laphroaig 10 Year Old | Scotland
Ardbeg 10 Year Old | Scotland
Auchentoshan 12 Year Old | Scotland
Glengoyne 12 Year Old | Scotland
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old | Scotland
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old | Scotland
Glenfiddich 18 Year Old | Scotland
Glenlivet 15 Year Old | Scotland
Glenlivet 18 Year Old | Scotland
Nikka Miyagikyo | Japan

WHISKY - BLENDED

Johnnie Walker Black Label | Scotland
Dewar’s 12 Year Old | Scotland

John Jameson | Ireland

Monkey Shoulder | Scotland
Ballantine’s 17 Year Old | Scotland
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old | Scotland
Chivas Regal 18 Year Old | Scotland
Chivas Regal 25 Year Old | Scotland

WHISKEY = BOURBON

Jim Beam | USA

Marker’s Mark | USA

Jack Daniel’s | USA

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel | USA
Woodford Reserve | USA

70
85
70
70
60
80
100
85
90
180

50
45
40
50
90
50
100
320

40
50
50
65
70



LIQUEURS

Aperol | Italy

Bailey’s Irish Cream | Ireland

Bénédictine | France
Campari | Italy

Disaronno Amaretto | Italy

Jagermeister | Germany
Kahlua | Mexico
Martini Bianco | Italy
Martini Extra Dry | Italy
Martini Rosso | Italy
Pernod Ricard | France
Pimm’s No. 1 | England
Sambuca | Italy
Southern Comfort | USA
Cointreau | France
Drambuie | Scotland
Frangelico | Italy

Tia Maria | Jamaica
Grand Marnier | France

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
40
40
40
40
50



