

JOIN FANS OF M.O.



Please use your phone camera to scan and view our menu and join Fans of M.O. programme to enjoy exclusive member-only dining benefits.

### DOWN THE GANGES

Whisky | Mango | Gram Masala | Milk Wash

The Silk Route through to India took travelers down the Ganges. The cocktail's flavour profle mimics the story of travelers of the cool air coming down the mountains and being hit with the smell of spice.

### **APOLLO**

Mediterranean Gin | Olive | Clarired Tomato | Basil

The Mediterranean started trading on the Silk Route, mainly due to the artwork. An artist in Japan was commissioned to do a painting of the Great Greek God, Apollo. It proved so popular, that many of the rich reached out to the East for more paintings.

### **GLASSBLOWERS**

Vodka | Raspberry Campari | Pineapple & Rosemary Syrup | Tonic

Travelers came to Italy for its fantastic glassware, mainly being produced in Venice. While stopping over, travelers would bring tropical fruits and herbs while indulging in the local alcohol being produced, Amaro.

### THE ROYAL ROAD

Blueberry Rum | Apricot Brandy | Pistachio | Apple | Egg Whites

The early parts of the Silk Route, travelling through Persia, was known as the Royal Road. The name came from the rich and famous who were the only ones who could afford to use the route for trading. e route had stops which included stables with horses so travelling would take less time as they were able to have a rested horse to take the goods.

### GRAINS OF PARADISE

Peanut Tequila | African Falernum | Banana Juice

Africa, known as Grains of Paradise, due to travelers love for the land which was rich in herbs and spices, along with the fantastic elements which the land inhabited

## WINE BY THE GLASS

## SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco di Conegliano   Italy	80
CHAMPAGNE Duval-Leroy   France	160
rosé wine	
CABERNET FRANC Rosé d'Anjou   Loire   France	50
WHITE WINE	
PINOT GRIGIO Danzante   Veneto   Italy	60
SAUVIGNON BLANC Oyster Bay   Marlborough   New Zealand	70
CHARDONNAY Bouchard Aine & Fils  Mâcon-villages   France	80
RED WINE	
MALBEC Kaiken   Mendoza   Argentina	60
MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON Chateau Lamarasalle   St.Emilion   France	70
PINOT NOIR Mudhouse   Central Otago   New Zealand	70
FORTIFIED	
PEDRO XIMÉNEZ Nectar Pedro Ximenez   Jerez   Spain	50
PORT Taylor's Late Bottled Vintage   Douro   Portugal	60

### AN EYE FOR A PEARL

Miso | Caramel | Rooibos | Apple | Ginger Ale

Japan became fascinated in the pearls of the Middle East. Travelers coming from Africa frequently stopped by in the Middle East and began bringing these shiny pearls back to the East where they became a big hit.

#### **HEXI**

Earl Grey | 5 Spice | Tamarind | Apple

China was the biggest consumer along the Silk Route, but it was always difficult to navigate across. e Hexi corridor was established to help this and this is when the Silk Route really started to take off.

#### FLOWER IN THE PLAINS

Pomegranate | Rose | Coriander | Hibiscus

Floral Perfumes were found across Arabia. These were produced from rose fields which would appear, almost out of nowhere amongst the Arabian desert.

### TALAD NAAM

Dragon Fruit | Papaya | Thai Basil | Passionfruit

Southeast Asia started becoming a part of the Silk Route when there was a demand for its tropical fruits and jasmine rice. At risk of the fruit's quality dropping with each passing day, Thailand would use the Mekong river to transport them quicker. Locals quickly started trading along this river and creating what is known locally as Talad Naam, floating market, which are still around today.

# BEVERAGES

## MINERAL WATER

Acqua Panna Ferrarelle Rayyan San Pellegrino	(S) (L) 35   50 25   45 20   30 35   50
CHILLED JUICES	
Orange   Pineapple   Grapefruit Apple   Watermelon   Carrot	35 35
SOFT DRINKS	
Coca Cola   Coca Cola Light Fanta Orange   Sprite Fevertree Tonic Water   Fevertree Ginger Ale Red Bull	35 35 35 40
COFFEES	
Espresso   Macchiato   Americano   Black Coffee Double Espresso   Cappuccino   Latte   Mocha Hot Chocolate Turkish	35 40 40 40
TEA English Breakfast Darjeeling Second Flush Earl Grey Jasmine Silver Needle Sencha Peppermint Whole Pink Rose Buds Chamomile Lemongrass & Ginger Jasmine Pearls Flowering Osmanthus	40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

# SPIRITS

## VODKA

Absolut   Sweden	40
Titos   USA	60
Ciroc   France	65
Belvedere   Poland	65
Grey Goose   France	65
Grey Goose Citron   France	65
Grey Goose Orange   France	65
Stolichnaya Elit   Latvia	70
Sipsmith   England	90
GIN	
Beefeater   England	40
Bombay Sapphire   England	50
Beefeater 24   England	60
Bulldog London Dry   England	70
Edinburgh 'Classic'   Scotland	50
Hendrick's   Scotland	60
Tanqueray   England	45
Tanqueray 10   England	70
Monkey 47   Germany	120
RUM	
Bacardi 'Carta Blanca'   Puerto Rico	40
Sagatiba Cachaça   Brazil	40
Bacardi 'Gold' Puerto   Porto Rico	40
Havana Club 3 years   Cuba	40
Havana Club Anejo Espcial   Cuba	50
Zacapa 23   Guatemala	80

# SPIRITS

# TEQUILA | Mexico

Jose Cuervo Silver Jose Cuervo Gold Patrón Silver Patrón Reposado	40 40 60 70
Patrón Añejo  COGNAC   France	80
Hennessy V.S	50
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P Hennessy V.S.O.P	90 90
Rémy Martin X.O	250
Hennessy X.O	250
ARMAGNAC   France	
Napoleon Rois de Gascogne	40
GRAPPA   Italy	
Antinori, Tignanello	80
BEERS	
Heineken   Holland	40
Peroni   Italy	40
Asahi   Japan	40
Corona   Mexico Hoegaarden   Belgium	40 40
110eguarden   Deigium	40

# SPIRITS

## WHISKY - SINGLE MALT

Laphroaig 10 Year Old   Scotland Ardbeg 10 Year Old   Scotland Auchentoshan 12 Year Old   Scotland Glengoyne 12 Year Old   Scotland Glenfiddich 12 Year Old   Scotland Glenfiddich 15 Year Old   Scotland Glenfiddich 18 Year Old   Scotland Glenlivet 15 Year Old   Scotland Glenlivet 18 Year Old   Scotland Wikka Miyagikyo   Japan	70 85 70 70 60 80 100 85 90
Johnnie Walker Black Label   Scotland Dewar's 12 Year Old   Scotland John Jameson   Ireland Monkey Shoulder   Scotland Ballantine's 17 Year Old   Scotland Chivas Regal 12 Year Old   Scotland Chivas Regal 18 Year Old   Scotland Chivas Regal 25 Year Old   Scotland	50 45 40 50 90 50 100 320
Jim Beam   USA Marker's Mark   USA Jack Daniel's   USA Jack Daniel's Single Barrel   USA Woodford Reserve   USA	40 50 50 65 70

## LIQUEURS

Aperol   Italy	35
Bailey's Irish Cream   Ireland	35
Bénédictine   France	35
Campari   Italy	35
Disaronno Amaretto   Italy	35
Jägermeister   Germany	35
Kahlúa   Mexico	35
Martini Bianco   Italy	35
Martini Extra Dry   Italy	35
Martini Rosso   Italy	35
Pernod Ricard   France	35
Pimm's No. 1   England	35
Sambuca   Italy	35
Southern Comfort   USA	35
Cointreau   France	40
Drambuie   Scotland	40
Frangelico   Italy	40
Tia Maria   Jamaica	40
Grand Marnier   France	50